10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

G, HIE Y

BEFORE THE ARIZONA congglg‘ TIBN COMMISSION Ei R
COMMISSIONERS ‘ )
MIKE GLEASON, CHAIRMAN 2001 U126 P o 3h
WILLIAM A. MUNDELL o
JEFF HATCH-MILLER bl f
KRISTIN K. MAYES ’
GARY PIERCE
IN THE MATTER OF DIVERSIFIED DOCKET NO.: W-02859A-04-0844

WATER UTILITIES, INC. TO EXPAND
ITS CERTIFICATE OF CONVENIENCE NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS
AND NECESSITY

Diversified Water Utilities, Inc. (“Diversified”) hereby gives notice of its change
of address effective June 1, 2007. Diversified hereby requests that the Commission revise its
records to reflect the new address.

The new address is:

4700 East Thomas Road, Suite 203
Phoenix, Arizona 85018-7703

DATED this A 6¥“day of June, 2007.
DIVERSIFIED WATER UTILITIES, INC.

By: %M

Scott W. Gray, President
sion GO amission
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PROOF OF AND CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

(K

I hereby certify that on this A day of June, 2007, I caused the foregoing
document to be served on the Arizona Corporation Commission by delivering the original and

thirteen (13) copies of the above to:

Docket Control

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

Copies of the foregoing hand-delivered
this—2 {#lday of June, 2007 to:

Dwight D. Nodes, Administrative Law Judge
Arizona Corporation Commission

1200 West Washington Street

Phoenix, Arizona 85007

Christopher Kempley, Esq.

Legal Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

Ernest Johnson, Director
Utilities Division
Arizona Corporation Commission

1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007
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